31

129

W OSENNA SPARTAKI ADA -

Nazwisko i imie

st.szer. NOWICKI BARTOSZ
st.szer. OLEJARZ ARTUR
szer. KRAWCZYK SZYMON

st. szer. KUJAWSKI tUKASZ
szer. SZYMANOWSKI KRZYSZT
st.kpr. KROL BLAZEJ

ppor. BRESZKA MICHAL

kpr. POKROP HUBERT
st.szer. SWIATKOWSKI TOMA
szer. KUMOLKA MICHAL
st.szer. MATULA ADAM
st.kpr. DOMINCZAK PATRYK
kpr. NESTOROWICZ tUKASZ
szer. 0SSOWSKI JAKUB
kpr.pchor. JAMRO DARIUSZ
st. szer. KOBYLINSKI PRZE
szer. URBANOWICZ MICHAL
st. mar. SZYSZKOWSKI MACI
st.szer. BUDZANOWSKI PRZE
ppor. WALENCIEJ MARCIN
por. SZOPINSKI TOMASZ
st.szer.pchor HLADUNIUK P
kpr. LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL
st. szer. KSIAZYK MARCIN
mar. KULCZYK JAN

st.szer. SOLINSKI PATRYK
kpr.pchor. BABICZ RAFAL
st. szer. WIECZOREK PAWEL
mar. STANCZYK SZYMON
szer. TRZASKA MICHAL

kpt. ROBAK WOJCIECH

Czas klasyfikacyjny: czas brutto

Reprezentacja

DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor
DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor
DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ

DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ
Uczel. Woj.

DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
Dowodztwo Garnizonu
DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
Dowodztwo Garnizonu
Dowodztwo Garnizonu
DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ
Uczel. Woj.
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
Uczel. Woj.

DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
IC MON

26e
27e
28e
2%
30e
3le

3000M - MB5

Kateg Brutto

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Netto
40
42
54
57
00
11
17
21
23
36
42
44
47
52
54
55
55
15 10:
18 10:
20 10:
23 10:
35 10:
54 10:
57 10:
59 10:
20 11
123 11
24 11
29 11
15 12:
32 12:

18.182
18.151
17,590
17,476
17.419
17.363
17,035
16,539
16.438
16.413
15,906
15,859
15,813
15,675
14,714
14,400

Str:



